il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From January 31 to February 2, 2025, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,205 U.S. likely voters nationally using
web panel respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race,
geography, and recalled presidential vote. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error associated with the

sample size is +3 percentage points. Results for subgroups of the sample are subject to increased margins of error.

Partisanship reflected in tabulations is based on self-identified party affiliation, not partisan registration. For more

information please visit dataforprogress.org/our-methodology.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50

subgroups because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these

subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may

not add up to 100 due to rounding.

N=1,205 unless otherwise specified.

[1]1 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people or institutions?

— Donald Trump

Response Topline Democrat In:r:':g:‘:i:; ! Rleif::' Female Male Ur:;er 45+ Coll\::ge College
Very favorable 34 3 24 67 28 40 30 35 38 26
Somewhat favorable 13 3 14 22 14 13 11 14 13 14
somewhat 7 7 3 5 10 5 7 7 7 8
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 45 86 49 6 49 41 50 43 42 52
e 1 1 1 1 <05 1 2<05 1 <05
enough to say
FAVORABLE (TOTAL) 47 6 38 89 42 53 41 49 51 40
UNFAVORABLE
(TOTAL) 52 93 62 11 50 46 57 50 49 60
FAVORABLE (NET) -5 -87 -24 +78 -17 +7 -16 -1 +2 =20
Weighted N 1,205 452 260 493 640 565 398 807 776 429
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[2] Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people or institutions?

— Elon Musk

Response Topline Democrat

Very favorable 18 2
Somewhat favorable 22 8
Somewhat 12 10
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 41 72
Haven't heard

7 7
enough to say
FAVORABLE (TOTAL) 40 10
UNFAVORABLE
(TOTAL) = £2
FAVORABLE (NET) -13 -72
Weighted N 1,205 452

14 35 11 26 15 20 20 15 13
17 37 22 22 21 22 22 21 11
16 12 12 13 14 11 12 13 12
46 11 45 38 41 42 38 48 49
7 5 10 2 10 5 8 4 15
31 72 33 48 36 42 42 36 24
62 23 57 51 55 53 50 61 61
=31 +49 -24 -3 -19 -11 -8 =25 -37
260 493 640 565 398 807 776 429 131
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[3]1 For each of the following groups, please say if you think they currently have too much, too little, or the right amount
of influence over federal government decisions:

— Billionaires
Inde-
Response Topline Democrat pe::i(::t/ lec‘;ib Female Male
party
Have too much influence over
federal government 73 80 80 63 74 72
decisions.
Have the right amount of
influence over federal 13 9 9 19 9 18
government decisions.
Have too little influence over
federal government 5 4 4 6 5 5
decisions.
Don't know 9 7 8 11 12 6
Weighted N 1,205 452 260 493 640 565
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[4] For each of the following groups, please say if you think they currently have too much, too little, or the right amount

of influence over federal government decisions:

— CEOs
Inde-
Response Topline Democrat pe::it::tl lecpal:‘b Female Male
party
Have too much influence over
federal government 66 71 73 58 67 66
decisions.
Have the right amount of
influence over federal 18 14 14 24 15 22
government decisions.
Have too little influence over
federal government 5 4 3 7 4 5
decisions.
Don't know 11 11 10 11 14 7
Weighted N 1,205 452 260 493 640 565
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[51 For each of the following groups, please say if you think they currently have too much, too little, or the right amount

of influence over federal government decisions:

— Corporations

Response Topline Democrat

Have too much influence over
federal government 67
decisions.

Have the right amount of
influence over federal 18
government decisions.

Have too little influence over

federal government 5
decisions.

Don't know 11
Weighted N 1,205
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[6] For each of the following groups, please say if you think they currently have too much, too little, or the right amount
of influence over federal government decisions:

— Elon Musk
Inde-
Response Topline Democrat Third
party
Have too much influence over
federal government 57 79 65
decisions.
Have the right amount of
influence over federal 25 7 19

government decisions.

Have too little influence over

federal government 6
decisions.

Don't know 13
Weighted N 1,205
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[71 What issue do you think Donald Trump is most focused on?

Response Topline Democrat

Economy, jobs, and

inflation 9
Health care 1
Threats to democracy 3
Programs like Social 5
Security and Medicare

National security and 4
foreign policy

Crime and public safety 2
Education <0.5
Abortion 1
Immigration 53
Gun policy 1
Taxes and government 7
spending

Race relations and racism 1
LGBTQ+ issues 2
The Israel-Palestine 1
conflict

None of these 13
Weighted N 1,205
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[81 Which of the following terms best describes your view of the Trump administration's performance so far?

esponse  Topine Democrar USBOTAeN/ | ReBUL .y Under Ly MO e can  White Laoino
American

Effective 25 5 19 47 21 30 23 26 30 16 20 28 19
Chaotic 37 63 45 10 42 32 37 38 34 43 48 34 36
Organized 8 3 7 14 6 10 10 8 9 6 5 8 14
Ineffective 7 15 6 1 8 7 9 6 7 8 5 7 14
Decisive 12 2 12 21 11 14 10 13 10 15 4 15 8
Confusing 6 7 9 4 8 5 8 6 5 9 9 5 5
Don't know 3 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 10 1 4
Weighted N 1,205 452 260 493 640 565 398 807 776 429 131 858 159
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